September
8

15-25
17
24

October
6
26

November
4
14

December
2
3

13

16

24

January
31

February

>

Revised 10/04/2023

Calendar of Special Events 2023-2024

Grandparent's Day Celebration!

Fall Fundraiser

Commissioning Service/ (11:30am + Lunch)
D-Teams Kickoff (Sundays @9:30)

Ceramics on Wheels
Literature Day

Beach Blast 2023!!
Operation Christmas Child

Christmas Tree Distribution

Advent Services Begin

Trinitas Academy Christmas Program — 7:00pm
Christmas Staff Party

LESSONS & CAROLS at 11:30am

“Night at the Museum”

100t Day Celebration (PK-15)
D-Teams Kickoff (Sundays @9:30am)
Individual Portraits and Class Pictures
Science Fair

Spring Fundraiser

School Spirit Week!!

Spelling Bee for K-2nd

Spelling Bee for 3rd-5th

Spelling Bee for 6th- gth

Easter Celebration & Egg Hunt at 11:30am

Graduation Pictures and Spring Pictures
Math Bowl

“Muffins for Mom”

Donuts for Dads

Girls of Virtue Tea Party

Middle School and High School Awards Ceremony at 10:00am
Preschool & Kindergarten Graduation at 7:00pm

Elementary Awards Ceremony at 1:00pm
Graduation Night (5%, 8%, and 12t) — 7.00pm
Talent Show



