Calendar of Special Events 2023-2024

<u>September</u> 8 15-25 17 24	Grandparent's Day Celebration! Fall Fundraiser Commissioning Service/ (11:30am + Lunch) D-Teams Kickoff (Sundays @9:30)
October 6 26	Ceramics on Wheels Literature Day
<u>November</u> 4 14	Beach Blast 2023!! Operation Christmas Child
December 2 3 13 16 24	Christmas Tree Distribution Advent Services Begin Trinitas Academy Christmas Program – 7:00pm Christmas Staff Party LESSONS & CAROLS at 11:30am
<u>January</u> <mark>31</mark>	"Night at the Museum"
<u>February</u> 2 11 15 23	100 th Day Celebration (PK-1 st) D-Teams Kickoff (Sundays @9:30am) Individual Portraits and Class Pictures Science Fair
March 1-11 4-8 13 20 27 31	Spring Fundraiser School Spirit Week!! Spelling Bee for K-2nd Spelling Bee for 3rd-5th Spelling Bee for 6 th - 8 th Easter Celebration & Egg Hunt at 11:30am
<u>April</u> 18 19	Graduation Pictures and Spring Pictures Math Bowl
<u>May</u> 9 23 25 29 31	"Muffins for Mom" Donuts for Dads Girls of Virtue Tea Party Middle School and High School Awards Ceremony at 10:00am Preschool & Kindergarten Graduation at 7:00pm
<u>June</u> 4 5 6	Elementary Awards Ceremony at 1:00pm Graduation Night (5 th , 8 th , and 12 th) – 7:00pm Talent Show